05000086174

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name	e)	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	į	

Office Use Only



500059022475

08/30/05--01041--019 **160.00

FILED

2005 AUG 30 PH 1: 06

2005 AUG 30 PH 1: 06

DIVINIONS

DIVI

AUG 3 1 2005

SARASOTA HOLDING COMPANY, LLC

2125 West Washington Street West Bend, WI 53095

TEL (262) 334-4444

FAX (262) 306-2880

August 29, 2005

Florida Division of Corporations
Attn: Registration Section
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

Via Federal Express

Re: Orange Ave, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed herewith please find the following documents relative to the formation of Orange Ave, LLC:

- 1. Transmittal Letter (original and one copy).
- 2. Articles of Organization (original and one copy).
- 3. Check in the sum of \$160.00 in payment of the filing fee, Certificate of Status, and certified copy of the articles.

Please file these documents at your earliest convenience and return the requested information to this office as soon as possible. A self-addressed, stamped envelope has been enclosed for your convenience.

Should you have any questions regarding the enclosed, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

ORANGE AVE, LLC

By: Sarasota Holding Company, LLC

Michael P. Hickmann,

Manager

MPH/eah Enclosures

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT: Orange A			
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Pléase return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
Michael I	P. Hickmann		
	1)	Name of Person)	r . O -3
Orange Ave, LLC			<u> </u>
	(1	Firm/Company)	PILED 2005 AUG 30 PM 1: 06 2005 AUG 30 PM 1: 06 2007 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
			SEG P
2125 W. Wa	shington Street		THE TO
-		(Address)	SA . O
			50 6
West	Bend, WI 53095		0.
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	· <u>·</u>
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Michael P. Hickmann		at (262) 334-4444	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:		
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$\sqrt{3}\$ \$160.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations	MAILING A Registration S Division of C	Section

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is:
Orange Ave, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
127 58th Street East	2125 W. Washington Street
Palmetto, FL 34221	West Bend, WI 53095
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address	
The name and the Florida street address	of the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address Michael P. Hickmann 127 58th Street East	of the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address Michael P. Hickmann 127 58th Street East	of the registered agent are: Name
The name and the Florida street address Michael P. Hickmann 127 58th Street East Florida street Palmetto, FL 34221	of the registered agent are: Name Street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MCRM" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member MGR	Michael P. Hickmann
	Michael P. Hickmann 2125 W. Washington Street West Bend, WI 53095
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article m	oust be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a me	ember or an authorized representative of a member.
of this document of	th section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ted herein are true.)
Michael P. Hick	
-	Typed or printed name of signee
Filing Foos	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)